STOP VALVES
PUMPOUT AND BYPASS CONNECTIONS (AMMONIA MODELS ONLY)

Model Part Description Part No.
R | Connection, Suction 3" 364-32231*
RWE4A Connection, Discharge 2-1/2" ] 364-25903*

Connection, Suction 4" . 1364-32233*
RWB4A | Connection. Discharge 3" . |364-25902*
Valve, Stop (Suction) 5" 368-05611
Gasket, Suction Stop Valve (2 Req’d.) 028-00551
Flange, Round, 5" Male 023-02324
Valve, Stop Discharge 2-1/2” (2 Req'd.) 368-065474
Gasket, Discharge Stop Valve (2 Req'd. per Valve) | 028-00867
RW124A Flange, Square, 2-1/2" Male (2 Req'd.) 023-02307
Screw, Cap. 3/4 x 10UNC-2A x 4 Lg. 021-12195

(8 Req'd. per Suction Valve)
(4 Req'd. per Disch. Valve) _

Nut, Hex 3/4 x 10UNC-2B 021-00504
(16 Req’d. per Suction Valve) .
(8 Req’d. per Disch. Valve)

Valve, Stop Suction, 6" 368-05612
Gasket, Suction Stop Valve (2 Req.d.) 028-00882
Flange, Round 6°* Male 023-02328
Valve, Stop Discharge 3" (2 Req’d.) 368-05299
Gasket, Disch, Stop Valve (2 Req’d. per Valve)  |028-00869
RWI64A Flange, Square 3" Male (2 Req'd.) 023-02311
Screw, Cap 3/4 x TOUNC-2A x 4-1/2 Lg. 021-12331

(8 Req'd. per Suction Valve)
(4 Req'd. per Disch. Valve)
Nut, Hex 3/4 x 10UNC-2B 021-00504
(16 Req’d. per Suction Valve) .

(8 Req'd. per Disch. Valve)

*Part Number includes the valve, gasket, companion flange and necessary hardware.

SUCTION AND DISCHARGE CONNECTIONS

FORM 180.50-RP

. Part No.*
Valve Description 4 Cylinder 6 Cylinder 8 Cylinder 12 Cylinder 16 Cylinder
Stop Valve, Suction
Ammonia Compressors
Handwheel Globe Type 364-32231 364-32231 364-32233 364-25901 364-26309
Handwheel Angle Type 364-32232 364-32232 364-32234 364-32244 364-32245
Halocarbon Compressors
Globe Type ODF 364-32224 364-32224 364-32228 364-23231 364-23232
Weld Neck 364-32225 364-32225 364-32270 364-23222 364-23223
Angle Type ODF 364-32226 364-32226 364-32229 364-23234 364-23235
Weld Neck 364-32227 364-32227 364-32230 364-23227 364-23228
Stop Valve, Discharge**
Ammonia Compressors
Handwheel Globe Type 364-25903 364-25903 364-25902 364-25903 364-25902
Handwheel Angle Type 364-32254 364-32254 364-32255 364-32254 364-32255
Halocarbon Compressors
Globe Type ODF 364-23236 364-23236 364-23237 364-23236 364-23237
Weld Neck 364-23238 364-23238 364-23239 364-23238 364-23239
Angie Type ODF 364-22577 364-22577 364-22578 364-22577 364-22578
Weld Neck 364-23240 364-23240 364-23241 364-23240 364-23241

*Part No. includes the valve, gasket, companion flange, and necessary hardware.
**1 Req’d. on 4, 6 & 8 Cylinder Models and 2 Req'd. on 12 & 16 Cylinder Models.

YORK DIVISION BORG—WARNER

11






